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This report provided free of charge by:
Triumph Auto Sales
4875 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

844-584-5096

3.3 out of 5.0
9 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2004 GMC C4500 C4E042
VIN: 1GDE4E1E24F521625
CREW CHASSIS
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Triumph Auto Sales

 3.3 / 5.0 9 Veri�ed Reviews

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/13/20 at 1:37:02 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2004  2011  2012 

Type of owner Commercial Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 1 mo.  10 months  7 yrs. 11 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey, Tennessee  Tennessee  Tennessee 

Estimated miles driven per year 12,570/yr  ---  13,112/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 89,750  89,836  174,925 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Accident reported

3 Previous owners

28 Service history records

Types of owners: Commercial,
Personal

Last owned in Tennessee

174,925 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=1GDE4E1E24F521625
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=573064
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=1GDE4E1E24F521625
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported on: 05/13/2010 and 06/22/2016.

Accident Reported No New Issues
Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open
recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported No Data Reported No Data Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2004

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Commercial Vehicle
12,570 mi/yr

Mileage Source Comments

07/07/2004
 

Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/15/2004
 

1   Arena Buick GMC 
Hammonton, NJ 
609-561-0707 
arenabuickgmc.com/homepage

Vehicle serviced

07/23/2004
 

147   New Jersey 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Hammonton, NJ 
Title #DB20042050455

Title issued or updated

08/30/2004
 

1,556   Arena Buick GMC 
Hammonton, NJ 
609-561-0707 
arenabuickgmc.com/homepage

Vehicle serviced

04/12/2005
 

7,068   Arena Buick GMC 
Hammonton, NJ 
609-561-0707 
arenabuickgmc.com/homepage

Vehicle serviced

05/12/2005
 

Bob Huff Chevrolet Buick GMC 
Wytheville, VA 
276-228-2131 
huffonline.com

Vehicle serviced

05/13/2005
 

14,922   Hart Motor Co 
Salem, VA 

Vehicle serviced

 18 Customer Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed-

First owner reported-
Titled or registered as commercial vehicle-

 18 Customer Favorites

Battery charged-

 18 Customer Favorites

Console replaced-
Console repaired-

 64 Customer Favorites

Fuel �lter replaced-

Oxygen sensor replaced-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
http://recalls.gm.com/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defBasicWarranty
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540-389-2364 
hartmotors.com

 4.4 / 5.0

36 Veri�ed Reviews

05/31/2005
 

16,242   Arena Buick GMC 
Hammonton, NJ 
609-561-0707 
arenabuickgmc.com/homepage

Vehicle serviced

06/30/2005
 

18,605   Arena Buick GMC 
Hammonton, NJ 
609-561-0707 
arenabuickgmc.com/homepage

Vehicle serviced

08/19/2005
 

20,068   Arena Buick GMC 
Hammonton, NJ 
609-561-0707 
arenabuickgmc.com/homepage

Vehicle serviced

11/30/2005
 

24,898   Arena Buick GMC 
Hammonton, NJ 
609-561-0707 
arenabuickgmc.com/homepage

Vehicle serviced

12/27/2005
 

Gallo GMC 
Vineland, NJ 
856-697-3100 
gallogmc.com

Vehicle serviced

04/05/2006
 

Gallo GMC 
Vineland, NJ 
856-697-3100 
gallogmc.com

Vehicle serviced

06/05/2006
 

30,586   Arena Buick GMC 
Hammonton, NJ 
609-561-0707 
arenabuickgmc.com/homepage

Vehicle serviced

06/23/2006
 

Gallo GMC 
Vineland, NJ 
856-697-3100 
gallogmc.com

Vehicle serviced

08/08/2006
 

Gallo GMC 
Vineland, NJ 
856-697-3100 
gallogmc.com

Vehicle serviced

11/17/2006
 

Gallo GMC 
Vineland, NJ 
856-697-3100 
gallogmc.com

Vehicle serviced

05/01/2007
 

Gallo GMC 
Vineland, NJ 
856-697-3100 
gallogmc.com

Vehicle serviced

05/21/2007
 

Gallo GMC 
Vineland, NJ 
856-697-3100 
gallogmc.com

Vehicle serviced

10/18/2007
 

Gallo GMC 
Vineland, NJ 
856-697-3100 
gallogmc.com

Vehicle serviced

 46 Customer Favorites

 18 Customer Favorites

Crankshaft position sensor replaced-

 18 Customer Favorites

 18 Customer Favorites

 18 Customer Favorites

Body electrical wiring repaired-
Fuel injector(s) replaced-

Fuel tank replaced-

 18 Customer Favorites

Clutch adjusted-
Steering wheel replaced-
Outside mirror glass replaced-

Brake master cylinder replaced/repaired-
Catalytic converter replaced-
Front door trim panel replaced/repaired-
Front window run channel replaced/repaired-

Fuel pump module replaced-

ABS/TCS computer/module replaced-
Brake control module replaced-
Clutch adjusted-

Exhaust manifold replaced-
Valve rocker arms replaced-
Valve cover gasket(s) replaced-
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12/31/2007
 

49,085   Gallo GMC 
Vineland, NJ 
856-697-3100 
gallogmc.com

Vehicle serviced

12/01/2008
 

60,061   Gallo GMC 
Vineland, NJ 
856-697-3100 
gallogmc.com

Vehicle serviced

08/11/2009
 

63,766   New Jersey 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Hammonton, NJ 
Title #WT20092230227

Title issued or updated

05/13/2010
 

New Jersey 
Damage Report

Accident reported

06/09/2011
 

63,767   Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Lebanon, TN 
Title #87463176

Title or registration issued

08/26/2011
 

89,750   Burchett Ford 
Lebanon, TN 
615-526-2638 
burchettford.com

 5.0 / 5.0 9 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2011

Personal Vehicle

Mileage Source Comments

09/28/2011
 

89,836   Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/05/2011
 

Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #82606127

Title or registration issued

Owner 3
Purchased:
2012

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
13,112 mi/yr

Fuel pump replaced-

Involving front impact-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR

Titled or registered as commercial vehicle-
Registration updated when owner moved the
vehicle to a new location

-

Vehicle color noted as Red-

 31 Customer Favorites

New owner reported-
Loan or lien reported-
Vehicle color noted as Red-
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Mileage Source Comments

08/21/2012
 

93,124   Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/06/2012
 

Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #88037114

Title or registration issued

01/03/2013
 

99,075   Chuck Hutton Chevrolet 
Memphis, TN 
901-369-0709 
chuckhutton.com

 4.1 / 5.0

121 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/05/2013
 

103,924   Birch's Automotive & Mu�er 
Arlington, TN 
901-465-9255

Vehicle serviced

09/05/2013
 

Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #88037114

Registration issued or renewed

12/06/2013
 

126,788   AutoNation GMC Memphis 
Memphis, TN 
901-209-1262 
autonation.com

 3.8 / 5.0

36 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/28/2014
 

127,771   Birch's Automotive & Mu�er 
Arlington, TN 
901-465-9255

Vehicle serviced

09/19/2014
 

Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #88037114

Registration issued or renewed

07/15/2015
 

156,097   Birch's Automotive & Mu�er 
Arlington, TN 
901-465-9255

Vehicle serviced

09/01/2015
 

Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #88037114

Registration issued or renewed

10/08/2015
 

161,704   Birch's Automotive & Mu�er 
Arlington, TN 
901-465-9255

Vehicle serviced

New owner reported-
Vehicle color noted as Red-

 264 Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed-
Brakes serviced-
Transmission checked-

 12 Customer Favorites

Mirror(s) checked-
Exhaust pipe replaced-
Fluids checked-
Oil and �lter changed-
Body lubricated-
Engine checked-
Mirror replaced-
Clutch replaced-

Vehicle color noted as Red-

 101 Customer Favorites

 12 Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed-
Fuel �lter replaced-
Crankshaft position sensor replaced-
Wheel bearing seal replaced-

Vehicle color noted as Red-

 12 Customer Favorites

Power steering checked-
Power steering �uid leak checked-

Registration updated when owner moved the
vehicle to a new location

-

Vehicle color noted as Red-

 12 Customer Favorites

Throttle body cleaned/serviced-
Fluids checked-
Oil and �lter changed-
Body lubricated-
Brakes checked-
Air �lter replaced-
Fuel pressure checked-
Headlight(s) replaced-
Fuel �lter replaced-
Evaporative emission system checked-
Spark plug(s) replaced-
Spark plug wires replaced-
Battery replaced-
Ignition coil(s) replaced-
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11/23/2015
 

Birch's Automotive & Mu�er 
Arlington, TN 
901-465-9255

Vehicle serviced

06/22/2016
 

Tennessee 
Damage Report

Accident reported

08/30/2016
 

Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #88037114

Registration issued or renewed

08/09/2017
 

Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #88037114

Registration issued or renewed

08/06/2018
 

Tennessee 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Memphis, TN 
Title #88037114

Registration issued or renewed

11/15/2018
 

174,925   Birch's Automotive & Mu�er 
Arlington, TN 
901-465-9255

Vehicle serviced

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/13/20 at
1:37:02 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Throttle body replaced-

 12 Customer Favorites

Brake rotor(s) resurfaced-
Brake �uid �ushed/changed-
Front brake pads replaced-
Brakes checked-
Rear brake pads replaced-

Vehicle involved in a front end collision-
Involving rear impact with another motor vehicle-
Functional damage reported-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR

Correction to record-
Vehicle color noted as Red-

Vehicle color noted as Red-

Vehicle color noted as Red-

 12 Customer Favorites

Headlight(s) replaced-
Fluids checked-
Oil and �lter changed-
Body lubricated-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
8/13/20 1:37:02 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 GMC C SERIES TRUCK vehicle (VIN:
1GDE4E1E24F521625), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/13/20 at 2:37 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

